SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 1
[English]: ODX Wkręt samowiercący do drewna
Special design kind of head type Countersunk Oval with Torx recess to ensure aesthetic
looks
Approvals and Reports
• ETA-13/0203
• UKTA-22/6370

Product information
Size Product Code
Screw Fixture
Washer size
Max. drilling
thickness
Screw drive RAL Colour
Diameter Length
Max. thickness
with washer
d l t
fix
[mm]
Ø4.8
ODX-48035A 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 -
ODX-48035A7016 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 7016
ODX-48035A7024 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 7024
ODX-48035A8017 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 8017
ODX-48035A9005 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 9005
ODX-48035A3005 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 3005
ODX-48035A3009 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 3009
ODX-48035A3011 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 3011
ODX-48035A5005 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 5005
ODX-48035A5010 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 5010
ODX-48035A6011 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 6011
ODX-48035A6020 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 6020
ODX-48035A6029 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 6029
ODX-48035A7005 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 7005
ODX-48035A7011 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 7011
ODX-48035A7035 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 7035
ODX-48035A8003 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 8003
ODX-48035A8004 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 8004
ODX-48035A8019 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 8019
ODX-48035A8023 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 8023
ODX-48035A9002 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 9002
ODX-48035A9003 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 9003
ODX-48035A9006 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 9006
ODX-48035A9007 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 9007
ODX-48035A9010 4.8 35 1.5 14 2.5 T20 9010
Installation data
Size Ø4.8
Hole diameter in substrate d
0

[kN] 0.74 1.22 1.25
Design resistance γ
Mc
 = 1.33 V
Rd
[kN] 0.56 0.92 0.94
Product commercial data
Product Code
Washer size
[mm]
RAL Colour
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
ODX-48035A1) 14 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675384160
ODX-48035A70161) 14 7016 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675384269
ODX-48035A70241) 14 7024 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675384276
ODX-48035A80171) 14 8017 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675384290
ODX-48035A90051) 14 9005 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675384320
ODX-48035A30051) 14 3005 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675384177
ODX-48035A30091) 14 3009 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675384184
ODX-48035A30111) 14 3011 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675384191
ODX-48035A50051) 14 5005 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675384207
ODX-48035A50101) 14 5010 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675384214
ODX-48035A60111) 14 6011 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675384221
ODX-48035A60201) 14 6020 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675384238
ODX-48035A60291) 14 6029 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675384245
ODX-48035A70051) 14 7005 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675437330
ODX-48035A70111) 14 7011 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675384252
ODX-48035A70351) 14 7035 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675505831
ODX-48035A80031) 14 8003 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675403380
ODX-48035A80041) 14 8004 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675384283
ODX-48035A80191) 14 8019 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675384306
ODX-48035A80231) 14 8023 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675415284
ODX-48035A90021) 14 9002 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675384313
ODX-48035A90031) 14 9003 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675493442
ODX-48035A90061) 14 9006 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675384337
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 4
Product commercial data
Product Code
Washer size
[mm]
RAL Colour
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
ODX-48035A90071) 14 9007 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675422923
ODX-48035A90101) 14 9010 250 3000 72000 1.46 17.5 450.5 5906675384344
1) ETA-13/0203